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HRES 845
Supporting the designation of the week of September 17 through September 24, 2016, as National Estuaries
Week.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Sep 6, 2016
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Power and Oceans.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Power and Oceans.  (Sep 19, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/845 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (35 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Sep 6, 2016

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 8, 2016

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Sep 8, 2016

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Sep 8, 2016

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Carney, John C., Jr. [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. MacArthur, Thomas [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 13, 2016

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Sep 15, 2016

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Sep 21, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Sep 19, 2016
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
608 

Related bill Nov 16, 2016: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote.

114 SRES
269 

Related bill Sep 24, 2015: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6949; text as passed Senate: CR S6941-6942)

Summary  (as of Sep 6, 2016) 

Supports the designation of National Estuaries Week.

Acknowledges the importance of estuaries to sustaining employment in the United States and the nation's economic well-

being and prosperity.

Expresses the intent of the House of Representatives to continue working to understand, protect, and restore U.S.

estuaries.

Actions Timeline

Sep 19, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Power and Oceans.
Sep 6, 2016: Introduced in House
Sep 6, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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